Event Place
Biotechnology (MS)
1
2

School

Princeton Middle School

Passaic Gifted and Talented Academy

REesuLTs REPORT

TeamiD

1101-1

1085-1
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Name

Lena Gitai, Amelia Huang, Martin Trkov

Josue Batista, Juan Real, Aleksa Stojanoviski



Event

Career Prep (MS)

Place School

[ary

Roselle Park Middle School

Heritage Middle School

Passaic Gifted and Talented Academy
Passaic Gifted and Talented Academy
Princeton Middle School

Roselle Park Middle School

Heritage Middle School

Howell Middle School North

Howell Middle School North
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Hilltop Country Day School

=
o

Toms River Intermediate East

REesuLTs REPORT

Page 2 of 33

TeamiID

Name

Michaiah Ceus
Advik Tyagi
Camila Reyes
Emely Marte

Allen Ma

Madelyn Kalkandis
Ayla Sherman
Adriana Florio
Emma Conrad
luca Cenatiempo

Alexandra Kanterezhi-gatto



Event Place
Challenging Technology Issues (MS)
1
2
3

School

Heritage Middle School
Heritage Middle School

Bernardsville Middle School

REesuLTs REPORT

TeamiD

1060- 2
1060-1
1096- 1

Page 3 of 33

Name

Olivia Huang, Shona Kumar
Eli Kushner, Daniel Zhang

Parker Caponigro, Emily Mann



Event Place

School TeamlID

Children's Stories (MS)

1

N

© 0 N o u b~ W

11

Princeton Middle School 1101-1
Passaic Gifted and Talented Academy 1085- 1
Roselle Park Middle School 1106-1
Roselle Park Middle School 1106- 2
Passaic Gifted and Talented Academy 1085- 2
William Annin Middle School 1111-1
Howell Middle School South 1072-2
Heritage Middle School 1060- 2
Princeton Middle School 1101-2
Heritage Middle School 1060- 1
Monroe Township Middle School 1081-1

REesuLTs REPORT

Name

Claire Hua, Shira Routtenberg, Aria Shi, Julianne Tran, Fei-Fei Wang, Helen Yu
Sofia Hernandez, Sabrina Salazar

Nadia Odat

Emeli Rodriguez, Eveecka Thony

Jasmine Jiminez, Amy Vasquez

Harini Mani, Shivangi Singh, Tanisha Singh
Tatiana Li, Jasmine Ni, Renee Robinson
Vanya Kajaria

Lena Gitai, Milla Petrecca

Claire Cheng, Sophie Heskett

Abhay Lingala

Page 4 of 33



Event

Coding (MS)

Place

School

Princeton Middle School
William Annin Middle School

Howell Middle School North

REesuLTs REPORT

TeamiD

1101-1
1111-1
1059-1

Page 5 of 33

Name

Sunny Cui, Aritra Ray
Veeresh Bezawada, Arjun Kumar

Harsh Patel, Eli Zolotnisky



Event Place School

Community Service Video (MS)

1 Toms River Intermediate East

TeamiID

1110-1

REesuLTs REPORT

Name

Emily Bell, Camila Cerami, Rhea Dudhwala, lan Ferrer-pichardo, Emma Flatley, Isabel Kopsaftis

Page 6 of 33



Event Place School

Computer-Aided Design (CAD) Foundations (MS)

1 Howell Middle School South
2 Marlboro Middle School
3 Princeton Middle School

REesuLTs REPORT

TeamiD

Page 7 of 33

Name

Anastasia Zhemchuzhnikova
Joshua Stankevich

Lena Gitai



Event

Cybersecurity (MS)

Place

© 0 N o Uu M W N R

Y
o

School

William R. Satz Middle School
William R. Satz Middle School
William R. Satz Middle School
Heritage Middle School
Hilltop Country Day School
Heritage Middle School
Bernardsville Middle School
Roselle Park Middle School
Bernardsville Middle School

Heritage Middle School

REesuLTs REPORT

Page 8 of 33

TeamiID

Name

Timothey Saks
Christine Cho

Maya Baireddy
Brandon Shyu
Hunter Dorman
Advik Tyagi
Anastasia Weible
Catalina Quintela
Samuel Apostolakos

Ayla Sherman



Event Place

Data Science and Analytics (MS)
1
2

School

Princeton Middle School

Howell Middle School South

REesuLTs REPORT

TeamiID

1101-1

1072-1

Page 9 of 33

Name

Lena Gitai, Martin Trkov, Felix Yu

Tatiana Li, Jasmine Ni



Event Place
Digital Photography (MS)
1

2
3
4

School

Roselle Park Middle School
Roselle Park Middle School
Heritage Middle School
Hilltop Country Day School
Heritage Middle School
Howell Middle School North
Memorial Junior School

Bernardsville Middle School

REesuLTs REPORT

Page 10 of 33

TeamiID

Name

Juliana Luciano
Isabella McGowan
Theresa Campbell
Anna Fraser
Claire Cheng
Emma Conrad
Soham Patel

Isabella Mattos



Event

Dragster (MS)

Place

School

Howell Middle School South
Passaic Gifted and Talented Academy

William R. Satz Middle School

REesuLTs REPORT

Page 11 of 33

TeamID

Name

Micaela Oels
Alexis Mejia-Espinoza

Asad Umarov

Div.



Event Place

Electrical Applications (MS)
1

~ W N

School

Howell Middle School South
Heritage Middle School
William R. Satz Middle School

Heritage Middle School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD

1072-1
1060- 2
1068- 1
1060- 1

Page 12 of 33

Name

Sherwin Chen, Jared Spiegel
Jesse Feldman, Hunter Shangold
Hans Singhofen, Brian Zhang

Nick Gemellaro, Ryan Magno



Event Place
Essays on Technology (MS)
1

0w N o U~ W N

School

Toms River Intermediate North
William R. Satz Middle School
Princeton Middle School
Heritage Middle School

Roselle Park Middle School
Marlboro Middle School
Heritage Middle School

Marlboro Middle School

REesuLTs REPORT

TeamiD

Page 13 of 33

Name

Adam Pacheco- guerrero
Andy Zhao

Kevin Kahn

Swetan Sinha

Adriana Maranhao-Neto
Ashmaan Siddiqui
Siddhanth Ganesh

Ishaan Sharma



Event

Flight (MS)

Place

School

Memorial Junior School
Heritage Middle School

Heritage Middle School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD

Page 14 of 33

Name

Shreya Sharma
Jagger Felner

Jonathan Vizcarra



Event Place

Forensic Technology (MS)
1

0w N o U b~ W

School

Heritage Middle School

Roselle Park Middle School

Howell Middle School South

Toms River Intermediate North
Passaic Gifted and Talented Academy
Monroe Township Middle School
William R. Satz Middle School

Hilltop Country Day School

REesuLTs REPORT

TeamiID

1060- 1
1106-1
1072-1
1109-1
1085-1
1081-1
1068- 1
1107-1

Page 15 of 33

Name

Theresa Campbell, Krisha Tiwari
Isabella McGowan, Ethan Pama

Paula Reynaga, Sofia Sardina

Arianna Mendez, Gianna Voltolino
Emely Marte, Camila Reyes
Bernadette Abdelmalak, Kayal Pandian
Kristen Abboud, Amishi Batra

Jessie Demartino, Abigail lussig



REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name

Foundations of Information Technology (MS)

1 Marlboro Middle School Joshua Stankevich
2 Heritage Middle School Pedro Santiago

3 William R. Satz Middle School Jenna Lin

4 William R. Satz Middle School Jerry Huang

5 Roselle Park Middle School Logan Mathew

Page 16 of 33



Event Place

School

Inventions and Innovations (MS)

1

0w N o U~ W N

Toms River Intermediate East
William R. Satz Middle School
Princeton Middle School
Bernardsville Middle School
Howell Middle School South
Memorial Junior School
Heritage Middle School

Monroe Township Middle School

TeamiD

1110-1
1068-1
1101-1
1096- 1
1072-1
1113-1
1060- 1
1081-1

REesuLTs REPORT

Name

Alexandra Kanterezhi-gatto, Cooper Kuhlsen, Michael Kuhlsen, Bradyen Macom, Owen Soheily
Edward Huang, Rachael Pasqua, Sebastian Postigo, Brayden Xue

Eugene Kim, lan Lee, Maxim Petrov, Ethan Robinson, Henry Sacks, Fransisco Vozone

Parker Caponigro, John Michael Guallpa, Evan Jatkoe, John Wendling

Abigail Diroff, Maya Embabi, Sarah Furlong, Jasmine Ni

Ayaan Ajvalia, Brayden Lo, Tristian Lo, Andrew Lu, Christian Mulligan, Dominic Palmieri

Aaron Bagolie, Nick Gemellaro, Ryan Magno, Sean Tesoriero

Sarrinah Ali, Srihita Etukuru, Aayan Patel

Page 17 of 33



Event Place

School

Junior Solar Sprint (MS)

1

N o uo o~ W N

Howell Middle School South

Heritage Middle School

William R. Satz Middle School
Princeton Middle School

Hilltop Country Day School

Passaic Gifted and Talented Academy
Marlboro Middle School

Monroe Township Middle School

TeamiID

1072-1
1060- 1
1068- 1
1101-1
1107-1
1085-1
1067- 1
1081-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Micaela Oels, Kelsey Stokes, Anastasia Zhemchuzhnikova

Sean Amin, Vikas lyer, Tanush Pisal, Arjun Rajiv

Liam Azzaoui, Bryce Beynon, Dylon Grimaldi, Ashley Yang

Nathan Bansal, John Monica, Adam Schwarz, Martin Trkov

Anna Fraser, Jack lussig, Dillion Oricchio, Liliana Oricchio

Stephany Diaz-Ayon, Juan David Espinosa, Haylee Rubio Arenas, Alexa Urdanjo
Bener Dulger, Lucas Xu

Aarnav Jupudi, Jonathan Regulagadda, Arjun Venkatesh

Page 18 of 33



Event Place
Leadership Strategies (MS)
1
2
3

School

Howell Middle School North
Heritage Middle School

Heritage Middle School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamID Name

1059-1 Emma Conrad, Liam Daley, Sean Singh
1060- 1 Hansika Akula, Lauren D'Costa, Major Fan
1060- 2 Yilin Wei, Chloe Xiao, Anna Zhu

Page 19 of 33



Event Place

Mass Production (MS)
1

School

Monroe Township Middle School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamlID

1081-1

Name

Arjun Kulkarni, Joseph Latona, Thomas Murphy

Page 20 of 33



Event Place

School TeamlID

Medical Technology (MS)

1

2
3
4
5

Princeton Middle School 1101-1
Heritage Middle School 1060- 1
Passaic Gifted and Talented Academy 1085- 1
William R. Satz Middle School 1068- 1
Howell Middle School South 1072-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Stephanie Liao

Amelia Bonilla, Matthew Handler, Ethan Scheckman, Amisha Sethi
Kimberly Perez, Vanessa Quintero

Siya Malhotra, Jesse Signorile, Dayah Sokolov

Anastasia Zhemchuzhnikova

Page 21 of 33



Event Place
Microcontroller Design (MS)
1
2

School

Monroe Township Middle School

Monroe Township Middle School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD

1081-2

1081-1

Page 22 of 33

Name

Abhay Lingala

Atharva Thallapragada



Event Place School
Off the Grid (MS)
1 Heritage Middle School
William R. Satz Middle School
Monroe Township Middle School
Roselle Park Middle School
Passaic Gifted and Talented Academy
Princeton Middle School
Memorial Junior School

Frelinghuysen Middle School

© 0 N o U b~ W N

Howell Middle School South

TeamiID

1060- 1
1068-1
1081-1
1106-1
1085-1
1101-1
1113-1
1094-1
1072-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Adam Finkelstein, Olivia Huang, Jack Klein, Eli Kushner, Swetan Sinha, Daniel Zhang
Maya Baireddy, Christine Cho, Jerry Huang, Jenna Lin, Timothey Saks

Om Balchandani, Deen Hussain, Shreyam Sanghvi, Sabal Sood

Artdita Gilic, Joseph Kinney, Isabel Larach, Jean Paul Lopez, Sofya Timura, Sophia Villanti
Mateo Baez, Yoscaryri Compres, Jennifer DeJesus

Rohan Balasubramanian, Aurelio Marcano, Charlotte Pickett, Melody Tang, Julianne Tran
Sean Boyd, Joe Grippi, Liuie Oka, Dominic Palmieri, John Verano

Brooke Fineman, Charlotte Lenz

Ella Paoni

Page 23 of 33



Event [ ETL)

Prepared Speech (MS)
1

2
3
4

School

Princeton Middle School
Roselle Park Middle School
Heritage Middle School
Roselle Park Middle School
Heritage Middle School
Howell Middle School South

Howell Middle School South

REesuLts REPORT

Page 24 of 33

TeamiID

Name

Helen Yu
Victoria Gayed
Ava Shah
Alina Sahal
Rewa Jain
Lucy Gulley

Kaelin Burke



Event Place
Problem Solving (MS)
1
2
3

School

Memorial Junior School
Frelinghuysen Middle School

Monroe Township Middle School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD
1113-1

1094-1

1081-1

Page 25 of 33

Name

Franco Nacci, Liuie Oka
Brooke Fineman, Charlotte Lenz

Aashi Chandarana, Anvitha Vemula



Event Place

Promotional Marketing (MS)
1

2
3
4
5
6

School

Roselle Park Middle School
Roselle Park Middle School
Princeton Middle School

Howell Middle School South
Hilltop Country Day School

Hilltop Country Day School

REesuLts REPORT

Page 26 of 33

TeamiID

Name

Valentina Gallego
Michaiah Ceus
Aria Shi

Maya Embabi
luca Cenatiempo

Hunter Dorman



Event Place

School

STEM Animation (MS)

1
2

© 00 N o U b~ W

Princeton Middle School

Roselle Park Middle School

Memorial Junior School

Monroe Township Middle School
Heritage Middle School

Howell Middle School South

Passaic Gifted and Talented Academy
Roselle Park Middle School

Heritage Middle School

TeamiD

1101-1
1106-1
1113-1
1081-1
1060- 2
1072-1
1085-1
1106- 2
1060- 1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Lena Gitai, Derek Hu, Oscar Huang, Shaurya Ranjan

Jayden Cole, Jacqueline Diaz, Tatiana Ibanez, Adriana Maranhao-Neto, Ethan Pama, Alina Sahal
Liuie Oka

Soham Das, Aarush Dasa, Umanath Kumar

Hansika Akula, Lauren D'Costa, Major Fan, Yilin Wei, Chloe Xiao, Anna Zhu

Mallory Brennan, Kaelin Burke, Abigail Diroff, Lucy Gulley, Sofia Sardina

Jacqueline DeJesus, Gabriella Garcia

Lindsay Herrera-Perez, Alizzetthe Pallares, Delani Perez, Jada Serivus

Brandon Shyu

Page 27 of 33



Event Place
Structural Engineering (MS)
1
2
3

School

William Annin Middle School
Howell Middle School South
Heritage Middle School

Roselle Park Middle School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD

1111-1
1072-1
1060- 1
1106-1

Name

Brooke Boampong, Rameen Nazim
Cameron Ambrosia, Andrew Hana
Aarna Garg, Tanya Shah

Zamanta Andrade Maldonado, Layal Elsankari

Page 28 of 33

Div.



Event Place

System Control Technology (MS)
1

School

Howell Middle School South

REesuLts REPORT

Page 29 of 33

TeamiD

Name

Jared Spiegel



Event

Place

Tech Bowl (MS)

1

A wWwN

School

Hilltop Country Day School
William R. Satz Middle School
Passaic Gifted and Talented Academy

Toms River Intermediate North

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD Name

1107-1 Dylan Emond, Christian Pascual, Yuri Zelenin
1068- 1 Siya Malhotra, Jesse Signorile, Dayah Sokolov
1085-1 Jennessy Mercedes, Juan Real, Aleksa Stojanoviski
1109-1 Nolan Bruckner, Krisha Goswami, Darshan Patel

Page 30 of 33



Event Place
Technical Design (MS)
1
2
3

School

Howell Middle School South
Roselle Park Middle School

Howell Middle School North

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiID
1072-1

1106-1
1059-1
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Name

Mallory Brennan, Emily Krahling
Alexandra Avivi, Gianna Baiamonte

Liam Daley, Jason Samuel



Event Place

School

Video Game Design (MS)

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Heritage Middle School

Howell Middle School North
William R. Satz Middle School
Marlboro Middle School

Monroe Township Middle School
Princeton Middle School

Hilltop Country Day School

TeamiD

1060- 1
1059-1
1068- 1
1067- 1
1081-1
1101-1
1107-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Jesse Feldman, Siddhanth Ganesh, Hunter Shangold

Jospeh Cardillo, Liam Daley, Henry Hawalka, Jason Samuel, Sean Singh

Anish Batra, Jack Hutchinson, Samvi Raj, Hans Singhofen, Brian Zhang

Avital Drel, Spencer Julewicz, Rishabh Ranjit, Ishaan Sharma, Talin Sharma, Ashmaan Siddiqui
Sheryl Christhuraj, Megha Nair, Kayal Pandian

Derek Hu, Oscar Huang, Kevin Kahn, Shaurya Ranjan

Dillion Oricchio, Carmine Scotto

Page 32 of 33



Event Place
Website Design (MS)
1
2

School

Princeton Middle School

Monroe Township Middle School

TeamiID

1101-1

1081-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Adele Danayeva, Almira Danayeva, Martin Trkov

Bernadette Abdelmalak, Kanav Kathuria, Abhinav Maganti

Page 33 of 33
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